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Maui County consists of 6 representative districts. The following table lists the leadership for each district
and precinct. State Senatoral and Congressional Districts are shown in the right-most columns.

Vacancies are indicated in greengreen. If these positions are in fact filled, membership records must be updated.
More than one individual assigned to a single leadership position is indicated in redred. These records must also
be updated if incorrect.

D 8D 8 ChairChair Christy Kajiwara-GusmanChristy Kajiwara-Gusman  ckgusman@gmail.com S05 C2
8-1 Pres. William Kamai  wkamai@aol.com S05 C2
8-2 Pres. Joni McGinnis  jonimiki@hotmail.com S05 C2
8-3 Pres. Steve Castro  scastro@ilwulocal142.org S05 C2
8-4 Pres. Dain Kane  dainkane@yahoo.com S05 C2
8-5 Pres. Joe Wildman  jlwildman@gmail.com S05 C2
8-6 Pres. Precy Sanidad  precykaps@gmail.com S05 C2
8-7 Pres. Lei Sato  sato.lei27@yahoo.com S05 C2
D 9D 9 ChairChair Manny BaltazarManny Baltazar  emanbaltazar74@yahoo.com S05 C2
9-1 Pres. Henry Oandasan  henry.oandasan@hotmail.com S05 C2
9-2 Pres. Stephanie Ohigashi  stephanieohigashi@gmail.com S05 C2
9-3 Pres. Elaine Gima  egima@hawaii.rr.com S05 C2
9-4 Pres. Vacant  S05 C2
D 10D 10 ChairChair Joe AquinoJoe Aquino  juaquino@hawaii.edu S06 C2
10-1 Pres. Vacant  S06 C2
10-2 Pres. Val Dionne  vdionnelaw@gmail.com S06 C2
10-3 Pres. Karen Comcowich  kcomcowich@yahoo.com S06 C2
10-4 Pres. JB DeMello  jbdemello@ilwulocal142.org S06 C2
10-5 Pres. Andrew O'Riordan  aoriorda@gmail.com S06 C2
D 11D 11 ChairChair Steve WESTSteve WEST  swest@ilwulocal142.org S06 C2
11-1 Pres. Donald Couch  dond@doncouch.com S06 C2
11-2 Pres. JUDITH MICHAELS  jmichaelsmaui@gmail.com S06 C2
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11-3 Pres. Deborah Mader  orchid6128@aol.com S06 C2
11-4 Pres. Dickson Manzano  dick030860@yahoo.com S06 C2
D 12D 12 ChairChair Jason Eno EnoJason Eno Eno  jasoneno808@gmail.com S07 C2
12-1 Pres. Teddy Espeleta  tespeleta@ilwulocal142.org S07 C2
12-2 Pres. Christopher Kasak  treetrail808@gmail.com S07 C2
12-3 Pres. Amie Stokes  ab4@hawaii.edu S07 C2
12-4 Pres. Hannibal Starbuck  hstarbuck@gmail.com S07 C2
12-5 Pres. Albert Perez  makaleha63@yahoo.com S07 C2
12-6 Pres. Vacant  S07 C2
D 13D 13 ChairChair Jonathan StarrJonathan Starr  kalepa@maui.net S07 C2
13-1 Pres. Karen Chun  karen@karenchun.com S07 C2
13-2 Pres. Gordon Becker  easternwisdom@hotmail.com S07 C2
13-3 Pres. Ward Mardfin  mardfin@gmail.com S07 C2
13-4 Pres. Gabe Johnson  gabejohnsonwest111@gmail.com S07 C2
13-5 Pres. Mathew Goodrich  mathewgoodrich@gmail.com S07 C2
13-6 Pres. Keani Rawlins-Fernandez  keani_nwr@msn.com S07 C2
13-7 Pres. Les Wiley Wiley  lawiley@sbcglobal.net S07 C2
13-8 Pres. Wilma Joy  wnjoy@sandwichisles.net S07 C2
13-9 Pres. Boogie Kahilihiwa  6536 S07 C2
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